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75 Guelph St, Georgetown ON L7G 3Z8Holly Light•Jennifer Sargeant•Karen Pedersen•Brenda Hamilton
broker brokersales representative sales representative

Location..Location..Location! , Feel like your working from home 
in this bright and spacious 1,100 sq.ft. office space for lease in the 
heart of downtown Georgetown. With 6 skylights, vaulted ceilings, 
separate Kitchen and washroom. A  short walk to “GO” Station - perfect 
for commuting.  Enjoy the quiet and calm of running your business.
$1500.00+                     Georgetown               MLS#W2752295                                   

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

Tall Trees  furnish a screen of privacy, & soft cascades of light provide 
a timelessness where yesterday, today & tomorrow become one! 10 
acres of serenity.  5 bdrm, 2.5 bath Century home with O/C Kitch, 
eating area & Family Rm. Formal Living Rm (wood f/p) & Dining Rm. 
W/O to tiered deck & hot tub. Small barn, drive shed, pond & gardens. 
$990,000.00                    Georgetown               MLS#W2755676

Picture Your Family in this spotless 4 bdrm, 4 bath detached home. 
With over 3,600 sq.ft of luxurious living space! Liv/Din Rm combo with 
french doors, picture window & Cali shutters. Fam Rm with vaulted 
ceilings, natural hrdwd & gas fireplace. Kit with W/O to massive deck. 
Bsmt with W/O to I/G pool, pool house with hydro & a ton of privacy! 
$689,900.00                     Georgetown              MLS#W2784570                                      

75 Guelph St, Georgetown ON L7G 3Z8
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SI
TEIt’s Sitting Pretty! This 3+2 bdrm & 2 bath detached bungalow is 

located on a serene ½ acre country lot! Bright & spacious Liv Rm/Din 
Rm with W/O to massive deck that overlooks expansive yard & open 
fields. Finished basement with separate entrance - ideal for nanny suite 
with ceramic tile, pot lights, 2 bdrms, 3 pc bath &  W/O to patio area! 
$439,900.00                       Georgetown             MLS#W2779599

Picture Your Family  in this spotless 4 bdrm, 4 bath detached home located on a premium lot in desirable Georgetown South. With over 3,600 
sq.ft. of luxurious living space! Combined Living/ Dining Rm with French doors, a large picture window with California shutters. Main level Family 
Room with natural hardwood flooring, vaulted ceiling & gas f/p. Family-sized eat-in Kitchen with all the bells & whistles - with W/O to a massive 
deck. Master with 6 pc ensuite, W/I closet & California shutters. 3 other ample bdrms all with double closets share the main 4 pc bath. Huge finished 
basement with 2 rec spaces, a workshop, gas f/p, pot lights, 3 pc bath & W/O to an I/G pool, pool house with hydro, interlock patio & tons of privacy! 
$689,900.00                                                                           Georgetown                                                                   MLS#W2784570

Let The Tenants Pay The Mortgage! This 3 unit home is a great 
investment opportunity! One two bdrm unit & 2 single bdrm units. With 
a huge backyard & paved parking for 5 vehicles, there’s enough space 
for everyone! Located steps to Historic Downtown Georgetown, parks, 
schools & GO Transit! Don’t let this great opportunity pass you by!   
$434,900.00                        Georgetown             MLS#W2767617                                   

Great Starter Home!  This 3 +1 bedroom with bonus in law suite home is a great opportunity. Offers sun-filled Living Room with picture window & 
crown moulding, spacious eat-in Kitchen, 2 generous bedrooms with laminate flooring, large window & a 4 pc. bath. Spacious Living/Dining Room 
with laminate & W/O to lower deck, Kitchen, loft bedroom with W/O to balcony & ensuite access to the 4 pc. bath.  Lower level has been completely 
renovated made perfect for in law suite. Laminate flooring, A/G windows & pot lights throughout, open concept Living area, Kitchen, large bedroom 
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